Permit Board - Last Updated - 26/01/2026 8:31:26 AM - 25 662 EST10824 Darling Downs Demo Works

Type

PER-35542
Working at
Heights Permit

PER-33728
Excavation
Permit

PER-35509
Excavation
Permit

Employer
Deimos

Demolition

Shamrock Civil

Shamrock Civil

Location

General
/ A17

General
/ Koala House

General
/ Building A17

Generated on 26/01/2026 8:31:26 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

9:06 AM
22/01/2026

9:28 AM
6/01/2026

7:31 AM
22/01/2026

Valid To

9:06 AM
29/01/2026

9:28 AM
6/02/2026

7:31 AM
22/02/2026

Shamrock Civil

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 26/01/2026 8:31:26 AM - 25 662 EST10824 Darling Downs Demo Works
	Shamrock Civil
	Generated on 26/01/2026 8:31:26 AM, by Hammertech

