

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-35542 Working at Heights Permit	Deimos Demolition	General / A17	(No Nominated Rep)	9:06 AM 22/01/2026	9:06 AM 29/01/2026	In Progress
PER-33728 Excavation Permit	Shamrock Civil	General / Koala House	(No Nominated Rep)	9:28 AM 6/01/2026	9:28 AM 6/02/2026	In Progress
PER-35509 Excavation Permit	Shamrock Civil	General / Building A17	(No Nominated Rep)	7:31 AM 22/01/2026	7:31 AM 22/02/2026	In Progress